The Principal

Cell : 7318761888; 8250961832
St. Xavier’s School Email : sxsbwn@gmail.com
Burdwan, P.O. Sripalli, Website : www.sxs-bwn.org

Burdwan, WB 713103 School Code : WB006

Date: February 21, 2022
Dear Students,

Please be informed that the following students will be
given the Olympiad medals and certificates on February
24, 2022 at 12.30pm in the School auditorium. You are to
report to the School by 12.15pm.

variappan SJ,

Fr. Dr. Maria Joseph Sa
Principal

OLYMPIAD MEDALS AND CERTIFICATES

OLYMPIAD SPECIAL MEDALS

Gold: 1. AbhirajSain

2. Aditya Nandi
Silver: 1. Ayushmaan Ghosh
Bronze: 1. Mekhla Mondal

OLYMPIAD GIFT CERTIFICATES/CHEQUES

1. SihabAlam 8. SwarnikaSamanta
2. TannishthaKhalko 9. Amkritanshuman Kumar Kheto
3. Swastik Sinha 10. Soumaditya Mukherjee
4. AbhirajSain 11. Ayushmaan Ghosh
5. Kiritadhi Ghosal 12. Soumya Banerjee
6. Anwesha Priyadarshini 13. Aditya Nandi
7. Arin Dan 14. Mekhla Mondal
SOF NSO: CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
1. Swastik Sinha 5. Aditya Nandi
2. Aishi Dey 6. Nipabithi Dutta
3. Anwesha Priyadarshini 7. Souptik Singha
4. Kritadhi Ghosal 8. Sambit Mukhopadhyay
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SOF NSO: Certificate of School Excellence

Ayushman Banerjee
Sinjan Datta

Srithik De

Sheyan Mitra
Ayush Goswami
Anurag Rana
Agnik Biswas
AbhirajSain

Mekhla Mondal

. Arin Dan

. Soumava Bhattacharya
. Smarto Das

. Srestha Mondal

. SagnikSain

. Rishika Ray

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Sumedha Pal
RishitaGanguly
KankanalLayek
Soumaditya Mukherjee
SouvikDalal
Syamantak Das
Satyaki Mondal
AritraBasu

Debdyuti Datta
Aishiki Ghosh
Avinava Chowdhury
Ayush Das

Agnibhu Kundu
PrachetaGanguly

SOF IMO: CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION

Soumya Banerjee
Swastik Sinha
AbhirajSain
Aishi Dey
Kritadhi Ghosal

Amritangshuman Kumar Kheto

Arin Dan

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

SwarnikaSamanta
Soumaditya Mukherjee
Sayan Mondal

Aishiki Ghosh
AritraBasu

Sambit Mukhopadhyay
Umang Gadia

SOF IMO: Certificate of School Excellence

Ayushman Banerjee
Aaritrika Sahoo
Sanjita Roy

Shreyan Mitra
Babanya Pal

Aarush Nandi
Anwesha Priyadarshini
Sreemit Chatterjee
Ayushi Goswami

. Shrestha Mondal
. Parnabha Das

. Dishan Mondal

. Rishika Ray

. Nipabith Dutta

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.

SagnikSain

Oindri Bhattacharyya
KankanalLayek
RishitaGanguly
Basurnab Mondal
Dipayan Sur
Souptik Singha
Debdyuti Datta
Utsa Biswas
Swapnil Sarkar
Srestha Mondal
Ayush Das
Sanjhbati Mukherjee
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Fr. Dr. Maria Joseph Savariappan SJ

SOF IEO: CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION

Swastik Sinha
Sheikh Kayan
TannishthaKhalko
Dishan Mondal

5. SihabAlam
6. Rupkatha Patra
7. Grisha Agarwal

SOF IEO: CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL EXCELLENCE

Ayushman Banerjee
Soumya Banerjee
Aarush Nandi
Srithik De
AghirajSain
AditriSamanta
Ayushmaan Ghosh
Shrestha Mondal
Kritadhi Ghosal

. Soumava Bhattacharya
. Mekhla Mondal

12. Nipabithi Dutta

13. Sumedha Pal

14. Aishika Banerjee
15. KuhutanSamanta
16. Dipayan Sur

17. SamihaFalaque

18. Abhranil Mukherjee
19. SounakSamanta

20. Shrestha Mondal
21. Debanda Datta

SOF IGKO: CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION

Swastik Sinha
Anurag Rana

3. Sumedha Pal
4. Abhranil Mukherjee

SOF IGKO: CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL EXCELLENCE

Titiksha Chakraborty
Aarush Nandi
Sounak Kesh

Aishee Dey

Ayushi Goswami
AditriSamanta
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Principal

Principal,
St. Xavier's School,
Burdwan (W.B,) 713 103,

7. Madhurima Ahmed

8. Mekhla Mondal

9. Soumava Bhattacharya
10. Dishan Mondal

11. SihabAlam

12. Saranya Hajra



